

Event 6
3 MAY 2025 - 11:02
Men's 3m Springboard
Head-to-Head

Detailed Results - Group 2

Start Order	Name	NAT Code	Dive No.	DD	Judge's Score							Dive Points	Total Points
					J1	J2	J3	J4	J5	J6	J7		
7	STONE Liam	NZL	5154B	3.4	7.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	66.30	66.30
			5337D	3.5	6.0	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	5.5	63.00	129.30
			307C	3.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	4.5	5.0	5.0	5.5	49.00	178.30
8	HOULDEN Jordan Christopher	GBR	5154B	3.4	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.5	8.0	7.5	8.5	86.70	86.70
			407C	3.4	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.0	6.0	62.90	149.60
			207C	3.6	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.0	6.5	6.5	70.20	219.80 Q
9	BISCH Gwendal	FRA	5154B	3.4	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	71.40	71.40
			5337D	3.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	70.00	141.40
			109C	3.8	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	83.60	225.00 R
10	URIBE BERMUDEZ Luis Felipe	COL	109C	3.8	7.0	7.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	6.5	7.0	79.80	79.80
			207C	3.6	7.0	7.0	6.5	7.0	6.5	6.5	6.5	72.00	151.80
			307C	3.5	7.5	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	7.5	7.5	78.75	230.55 Q
11	CELAYA HERNANDEZ Juan Manuel	MEX	407C	3.4	7.5	8.0	8.0	7.5	7.5	8.0	7.5	78.20	78.20
			5154B	3.4	7.5	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	7.0	71.40	149.60
			109C	3.8	5.5	5.5	6.0	6.0	6.5	6.5	6.0	68.40	218.00
12	WESEMANN Moritz	GER	5154B	3.4	8.0	8.0	8.0	7.0	8.0	7.5	8.0	81.60	81.60
			109C	3.8	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	7.0	6.5	79.80	161.40
			5156B	3.9	6.5	6.5	6.5	7.0	7.0	7.5	7.0	79.95	241.35 Q

Note:
For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:		DD	Jn	No.
=	Indicates the same rank by points	Degree of difficulty	Judge number n	Number
Q	Qualified for next phase of competition	R	Reserve diver for next phase	

Official Timekeeping by OMEGA